LS K380, LO K380, LY K380, LG K380, LP K380
ARGUS® LED
3 mm (T1) LED, Non Diffused
Lead (Pb) Free Product - RoHS Compliant
LG_LO_LP_LS_LY K380  abgekündigt nach
OS-PD-2006-009 - LG_LO_LY K380 werden nicht ersetzt
werden, LP_LS K380 werden durch LP_LS K376 ersetzt
werden.

In order to ensure availability, single wavelength groups will not be orderable..
Bestellinformation
Ordering Information
Typ
Type
Emissionsfarbe
Color of Emission
Gehäusefarbe
Color of
Package
Lichtstrom1) 2) Seite 12
Luminous
Flux1) 2) page 12
IF = 15 mA
ΦV (mlm)
Bestellnummer
Ordering Code
■LS K380-M2P1-1
■LS K380-N2Q1-1
■LS K380-M1Q2-1
super-red red clear 22.4 ... 56.0
35.5 ... 90.0
18.0 ... 112.0
Q65110A2896
Q65110A2897
Q65110A2898
■LO K380-M2P1-1
■LO K380-N2Q1-1
■LO K380-M1R1-1
orange orange clear 22.4 ...  56.0
35.5 ... 90.0
18.0 ... 140.0
Q65110A2893
Q65110A2894
Q65110A2895
■LY K380-M2P1-35
■LY K380-N2Q1-35
■LY K380-M1Q2-35
yellow yellow clear 22.4 ... 56.0
35.5 ... 90.0
18.0 ... 112.0
Q65110A2899
Q65110A2900
Q65110A2901
■LG K380-PQ-1
■LG K380-QR-1
■LG K380-NR-1
green green clear 45.0 ... 112.0
71.0 ... 180.0
28.0 ... 180.0
Q65110A1630
Q65110A2891
Q62703Q2225
■LP K380-L1M2-1
■LP K380-M1N2-1
■LP K380-K2P1-1
pure green green clear 11.2 ... 28.0
18.0 ... 45.0
9.0 ... 56.0
Q62703Q4351